Fecha/lugar

15/03/24 09:30
Pista 2

15/03/2410:00
Pista 2

15/03/2410:20
Pista 2

15/03/2410:40
Pista 2

15/03/24 11:00
Pista 2

15/03/24 11:20
Pista 2

Boda A&S

Calendario: Boda Andrea y Sergio / Grupo A

Local

Alvaro Berrocal
David Lépez Meco

Luis Roca
Jesuds Marmolejo

Tomas Villaplana
Alfonso Garcia

Carlos Cuesta
Clara Camacho

Luis Roca
Jesuds Marmolejo

Carlos Cuesta
Clara Camacho

1/1

Resultado

3-6

6-3

3-5

3-6

6-5

34

P xporty

Visitante

Luis Roca
Jesus Marmolejo

Carlos Cuesta
Clara Camacho

Alvaro Berrocal
David Lépez Meco

Alvaro Berrocal
David Lépez Meco

Tomas Villaplana
Alfonso Garcia

Tomas Villaplana
Alfonso Garcia
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